
Grower Resource List

Extension Contacts

To find extension agents or associates in your area, please visit: 
University of Arkansas Pine Bluff (UAPB): https://uapb.edu/academics/safhs/department-
of-aquaculture-fisheries/extension-program/extension-contacts/ 
University of Arkansas System Division of Agriculture (UADA):
https://uaex.uada.edu/counties/
UADA/UAPB Extension Publications: https://uaex.uada.edu/publications/

Diagnostic & Testing Services

The University of Arkansas System offers several laboratory services to help growers make
informed management decisions.
Marianna Soil Test Lab: Tests soil pH and nutrients to provide fertilizer and lime
recommendations for your crops. Website link. 
Water Quality Lab: Checks the quality of irrigation, pond, or well water to see if it’s
suitable for crops, livestock, or aquaculture. Website link.
Plant Health Clinic: Identifies plant diseases and provides advice on how to manage them.
Website link.
Nematode Lab: Detects & identifies harmful nematodes in soil or roots. Website link. 

Stay Connected

UADA Fruit, Vegetable & Nut Blog: Timely posts for fruit and vegetable growers in
Arkansas on production, pest management, & more. Sign up here.
UADA High Tunnel Blog: Provides updates on information and events related to high
tunnel production in Arkansas. Website link. 
Cultivating Arkansas Newsletter (AR SARE): Highlights sustainable ag research and
outreach for Arkansas producers. Sign up here.
UADA Plant Health Clinic Newsletter: Shares diagnostic updates, seasonally-relevant
disease facts and links to plant health resources. Website link. 
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UAPB 1890 Cooperative Extension Program
Carrie Aldridge – Extension Program Aide
Carmelia Bailey – Administrative Specialist III
Kenyon Branch – Assistant Extension Specialist
Iris Cole-Crosby – Extension Associate
Shaun Francis – Extension Specialist II – Horticulture
Ambus Handcock – Extension Associate
Julius Handcock – Resident Director & Extension
Associate
Malcolm Harris – Assistant Extension Specialist
Teresa Henson – Nutrition Outreach Coordinator
Angela Howard – Extension Program Aide
Donnie Jackson – Senior Research Assistant
Herman Jackson – Research Assistant
Rachel Luckett – Extension Specialist II – Urban
Outreach Director
Paula Mauldin – Extension Assistant Specialist –
Outreach
Dr. Obadiah M. Njue – Interim Dean / Director
Teki Hunt – Instructor
Carolyn Prowell – Extension Assistant Specialist
Leonard Rogers – Research Technician
Tashena Wiley – Extension Program Aide
Patricia Wilkins – Administrative Specialist III
Rachel M. Will – Extension Assistant Specialist (1890)

📧 aldridgec@uapb.edu | 📞 (870) 752-9884
📧 baileyc@uapb.edu | 📞 (870) 575-8542
📧 branchk@uapb.edu | 📞 (870) 515-2299
📧crosbyi@uapb.edu | 📞 (870) 575-8814
📧 franciss@uapb.edu | 📞 (870) 575-7224
📧 handcocka@uapb.edu | 📞 (678)-488-4090
📧 handcockj@uapb.edu | 📞 (501)-676-1534

📧 harrism@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-816-4635
📧 hensont@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-575-7227
📧 howarda@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-575-8531
📧 jacksond@uapb.edu | 📞 (501)-438-3186
📧 jacksonh@uapb.edu | 📞 (501)-286-3616
📧 luckett@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-575-8178

📧 mauldinp@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-575-8822

📧 njueo@uapb.edu | 📞(870)-575-8152
📧 huntjiminezt@uapb.edu | 📞(870)-575-8538
📧 prowellc@uapb.edu | 📞(870)-489-5585
📧 rogersl@uapb.edu | 📞(870)-317-7514
📧 wileyt@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-575-8143
📧 wilkinsp@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-575-7212
📧 willr@uapb.edu | 📞(870)-575-8530

UAPB Small Farm Program
Dr. Henry English – Program Head / Extension
Specialist
Dr. Kellye Luckett – Extension Assistant Specialist
Joseph Friend – Forester
Kandi Williams – Outreach Coordinator
Karen Lee – Program Specialist
Hailey Wilkins – Communications
Sheila Early – Extension Associate
Dr. Stephan Walker – Extension Associate
Van Banks – Extension Associate
Alexis Cole – Program Aide
Caitlyn Luckett – Administrative Specialist II

📧 englishh@uapb.edu | 📞 (870) 575-7246

📧 luckettk@uapb.edu | 📞 (870) 575-7226
📧 friendj@uapb.edu | 📞 (870) 500-8454
📧 williamsk@uapb.edu | 📞 (870) 571-9428
📧 leek@uapb.edu | 📞 (870) 575-7225
📧 wilkinsh@uapb.edu 
📧 earlys@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-575-7084
📧 walkers@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-575-7237
📧 banksv@uapb.edu | 📞 (479)-699-4544
📧 colea@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-270-2215
📧 luckettc@uapb.edu | 📞 (870)-575-8161
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University of Arkansas System
Dr. Hunter Biram – Extension Ag Economics &
Agribusiness
Dr. Anthony Bowden – Ornamental Horticulture 
Dr. Aaron Cato – Horticulture Integrated Pest
Management 
Dr. Ryan Dickson – Greenhouse & Controlled
Environment 
Taunya Ernst – High Tunnel and Urban Ag Instructor
Dr. Sungil Ferreira – Fruit and Vegetable/Value-Added
Processing
Lizzy Herrera – SARE Program Manager
Dr. Taylor Klass – Head Plant Pathologist & Diagnostician
Dr. Ryan Loy – Extension Ag Economics & Agribusiness
Dr. Amanda McWhirt – Fruit & Vegetable Extension 
Dr. Amanda Philyaw Perez – Local, Regional, Safe Foods
Dr. Ron Rainey  – Director of Southern Extension Risk
Management Education
Dr. Renee Threlfall – Research Scientist, Food Science &
Enology

📧 hbiram@uada.edu | 📞 (501)-671-2168

📧 abowden@uada.edu | 📞 (252)-282-5576
📧 acato@uada.edu | 📞 (479)249-7352

📧 abowden@uada.edu | 📞 (252)-282-5576

📧 ternst@uada.edu | 📞 (501)-671-2033
📧 sunfer@uark.edu | 📞 (479)-575-3137

📧 lherrera@uada.edu | 📞 (501)-671-2392
📧 tklass@uada.edu | 📞 (479)-502-9713
📧 rloy@uada.edu | 📞 (501)-671-2298
📧 amcwhirt@uada.edu | 📞 (501)-671-2229
📧 aperez@uada.edu | 📞 (501)-671-2228
📧 rrainey@uada.edu  | 📞 (501)-671-2175

📧 rthrelf@uark.edu | 📞 (479)-575-4677
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Scan the QR code below to access the digital
version with clickable links


